BLOCK

307.
307.
307.
307.

422
1303
2003
2006

2202.

2304
3106

07
07
07
08

05

LOT

Nk OO0 00 wWww

N
N

5.14

QUALIFIC.

C0314
C0318
C0176
C1618

C776

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

314 NATHAN DR

318 NATHAN DR

176 NATHAN DR

1618 FELA DRIVE
730 S BELLEVIEW AVE
600 MANOR RD

2313 BRANCH PIKE
212 MAUREEN DR

776 WESTFIELD DR
2118 RIVERTON RD
114 GREEN BRIAR CT

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
1
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F

260600
258800
301700
202900
128000
127500
221000
213400
105200
211200
498300

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

4739.

18

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00

1ST HALF

4612.71
4579.99
5484.91
3563.72
2327.06
8657.32
4017.78
3754.62
1787.54
3839.62
9010.01

2ND HALF PRELIM.
4612.71- -00
4579 .99- -00
5484 .91- -00
3563.72- .00
2327.06- -00
3918.14- 2369.59
4017.78- -00
3754 .62- .00
1787 .54- -00
3839.62- .00
9010.01- -00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 6,261 1,634,110,100 56,818,010.69 3,921,864.24 124,750.00 60,615,124.93 29,618,204.09 30,996,920.84 30,307,578.21
RAILROADS * 5 27,000 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00 -00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 71 2.47 .00 .00 2.47 1.48 .99 1.24

EXEMPTS * 216 159,612,100 .00 .00 .00 .00 42,977 .96 42,977 .96- .00



TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2023

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
427

.040

-240

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

QOO I=UW,

—ANMILOWON00
OOOOOO0O

[sgisgiagiaglagiagiagiogd

ANANANANANANNN

0000000000000

OOOOOOO00O

~.240

TOTAL TAX RATE

00

2023

0308

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2023

T OF CINNAMINSON TwWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/26/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP

VALUE
11,559,800

NET TAXABLE
1,372,767,300

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
63,500

11,559,800
1,372,830,800

0

959,212,200

11,559,800
413,618,600

154
5,825

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

100

340,

<

2,822,20

[olee]

0ON

00
omAN

[elel]
0OM

coN-I~
<

oo

249,088,300

2,822,200

178,090,000 251,910,500

73,820,500

273

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,634,110,100

2,885,700

1,137,642,300 1,636,995,800

499,353,500

6,261

RATABLE TOTAL

27,000

oo

10,000 27,000

17,000

(2]9\]

27,000

10,000 27,000

17,000

RAITLROAD TOTAL

ole/e]

—100O

100

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

159,612,100

0

117,757,600 159,612,100

41,854,500

216

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

olo/osooow)

63,50

OOO0O0OOOH

OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O00O0

O
o
N
N
AN
o0}

N

NOOOOOOO

LOUL=TO=D

0000
ANOLOLOLD

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2023. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2023 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 08 CINNAMINSON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 6,261 499,353,500 1,137,642,300 2,885,700 1,634,110,100
RAI1LROAD 5 17,000 10,000 27,000
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 215 41,850,400 117,757,600 159,608,000



